
TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2020 
 

 TENDER 
NO 

ADVER
T DATE 

CLOSING 
DATE 

DESCRIPTION DATE 
AWARDED 

SUCCESSFUL 
TENDER  
ADDRESS 
AND 
CONTACT 
NUMBERS 

AMOUNT BBBEE 
 

Female Youth Disabled 

1 F (SCM) 
11/2020 

25/03/20
20 

07/05/2020 Experienced insurance brokers 

to render short term insurance 

services for a period of three(3) 

years 

23 June 
2020 

Omni Risk 
Solutions 

R4 150 000,00 Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

 
 
SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2020 

 TOTAL TO MOGALE BASED 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

TO BEE COMPLAINT 
COMPANIES 

TO MAJORITY 
FEMALE OWNED 
COMPANIES 

TO YOUTH OWNED 
COMPANIES 

 
NUMBER OF 
TENDERS AWARDED 

 
 
     1 

 
 

                0 

 
 
          1 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
TOTAL VALUE OF 
TENDERS AWARDED 

     

PERCENTAGE:  
100% 

 
                0 

 
        100% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 


