TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2020

	TENDER NO	ADVER T DATE	CLOSING DATE	DESCRIPTION	DATE AWARDED	SUCCESSFUL TENDER ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS	AMOUNT	BBBEE	Female	Youth	Disabled
1	F (SCM) 11/2020	25/03/20 20	07/05/2020	Experienced insurance brokers to render short term insurance services for a period of three(3) years	23 June 2020	Omni Risk Solutions	R4 150 000,00	Level 1	0%	0%	0%

SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2020

	TOTAL	TO MOGALE BASED SERVICE PROVIDERS	TO BEE COMPLAINT COMPANIES	TO MAJORITY FEMALE OWNED COMPANIES	TO YOUTH OWNED COMPANIES
NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED	1	0	1	0	0
TOTAL VALUE OF TENDERS AWARDED					
PERCENTAGE:	100%	0	100%	0%	0%